



## Chocolate Tools

### Ingredients

Sugar, vegetable fat, whey powder (from **milk**), **wheat** flour, cocoa powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, flavourings.

### Allergy Information

Allergy Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in **Red**

